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Women / XG / Dime
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Bishop3065
Planet Natick

9.200 9.400 9.5008.700 36.800
2 2 8 1 1 

1 

Veronica Enis3105
Sterling Gym

9.400 8.400 9.3509.500 36.650
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Bennett3052
NEAG

8.400 9.500 9.0009.350 36.250
6T 1 2 3 3 

3 

Sarah Piscione3103
Sterling Gym

8.800 9.000 8.9008.850 35.550
4 6 7 4T 4 

4 

Maya McKaig3002
Anchor

8.900 8.500 8.8009.300 35.500
3 9 3 6 5 

5 

Morgan Chatterley3013
Anchor

8.000 9.100 8.9009.200 35.200
9 3T 4 4T 6 

6 

Regina MInchenko3017
Anchor

8.100 9.100 8.4509.100 34.750
8 3T 5 7 7 

7 

Jessica Wulf3064
Planet Natick

8.400 8.900 8.2509.000 34.550
6T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Samantha Morrison3069
Planet Natick

8.700 9.100 8.1508.350 34.300
5 3T 9 10 9 

9 

Marylyn Pisillini3005
Anchor

7.600 8.850 8.2008.300 32.950
10 8 10 9 10 

10 

Sarah Chenevert3083
SSGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Caitlin Busconi3081
SSGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Lindsey Bouthiette3004
Anchor

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*
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